Room

Team Policy Debate

Octo-Finals
5:30pm Wednesday

Flip for Sides

Judges

PEN D-3 CAPT

JEN 123 CCRG

PRO 160 CLSH

Evans - Rutledge

Maue - Pattara

DeJager - Gates

CLSH Harbman - Tang

FRGE Jeub - Jeub

VERV Dropping - Orth

cci
cc2
cc3

bb1
bb2
bb3

dd1
dd2
dd3

BAR Grant BH Salon 2_SH

BAR Grant BH Salon 3\\/F

PEN E-2 LYNC

Owen - Owen

Lux - Lux

Showalter - Showalter

EAGL Ketzner - Seidel

MDST Ernst - Hatcher

CLSH Belloncle - Wu

aal
aa2
aa3

b1
b2
b3

d1
d2
d3

JEN 158 RESP

BAR Grant BH Salon 15 \/

Mullin - Prater

Johnson - Klimek

INVF  Flood - Flood

c1
c2
c3

RSLV Gilbreath - Seffens at

a2
a3
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